Rangliste Gruppe Stamm Stauffen 2019

Rang Resultat
1.

Sonntag, 19. Mai 2019
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397
385
374
367
366
365
335
239
215

Sektion

PS Signau - Langnau
Pistolenschitzen Linden
Pistolenschitzen Linden
Pistolenschitzen Konolfingen
Pistolenklub Réthenbach
Pistolenklub Réthenbach
Pistolenschitzen Konolfingen
Pistolenschitzen Linden

PS Signau - Langnau

Gruppe

Bubenei
Gemschegg
Visier
Ballenbiihl
Honegg
Béren
Veteranen
Minchenweid
Betonschachte
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